Monitorler

49

21

14

27

49

49

49

49

Uriin

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ

5MS DP USB-C

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K

QHD

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI
CURVED

DP

Marka

Lenovo

Dahua

Asus

Lg

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Stok

5+

Fiyat

1.378,80
usb

75,54 USD

733,20
usb

796,80
usb

42.000,00
TL

47.880,00
TL

49.750,80
TL

1.515,60
usb



